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Officers

PRESIDENT
JP Rueda 
562-799 7271

Victoria Alberty

John Albright

Jordan Barile

Lindsay Broderick

Dana Buchanan

Kenneth R Calof

Mike Canzoneri

Rob Casares

Robert Casares Jr.

Rodrigo Castellanos

Diane Donaldson

Steve Garcia

Richard Gibson

Will Grella

Shell Grossman*

Donna Gurr

Juan Huizar

Lisa Mais

David Martin

Website Design

Photofinishing 

Plumbing 

Chiropractor

Catering

Sales & Leadership Coaching

Caregivers, in-home non-medical

Insurance, Consumer/Small Biz

Insurance, Personal/Home Property

Management, Com.

Florist

Lighthouse Escrow

Financial Planner

Dentist

Car Wash

Boutique

Real Estate, Commercial

Non-Profit, Women Youth Services

Painter

714-231-4623

562-818-5881

562-429-1221

562-420-5433

562-400-5994

562-318-7420

562-824-1529

562-927-2297

562-490-0033

562-922-4823

562-243-7682

562-336-2641

562-588-9379

562-597-1543

562-595-6666

562-473-4553

562-307-0838

562-884-3629

562-715-6973

Tyler Mehl

Marjorie Miller-Khawam

Albert Parks

Marty Phillips

Sasha Radonjic

Atira Rodriguez

Jean Pierre Rueda

Manny Paul Rosales

Taylor Sharp

Sergio Soto

Peter Sovich 

Allen Splopuko

Jack Stidham

Ann Te

Dominic Thornton*

Zac Tobin

Phoebe Todorof

Lene Vineyard 

Mary Wilcox 

562-438-6532

562-429-5300

562-987-2076

310-462-7409

714-585-7325

562-414-0845

562-799-7271

800-562-2318

562-350-1985

562-236-6550

562-235-8887

562-955-4267

562-493-3678

562-294-0784

562-800-5620

562-235-5103

562-343-9998

714-724-1432

657-352-3106

Property Management, Res.

Podiatrist

Signs & Graphics

Antioxidant Water

Digital Marketing

Publishing

Banking, Business

Emergency Preparedness

Electrician

Car Detailing & Ceramic Coat...

Costume Rentals & Sales

Attorney, Personal Injury

Carpet and Flooring

Real Estate, Residential

Roofing

Banking, Consumer

Mortgage Broker

Interior Design Consultant

Bookkeeping
to view the directory online

MEETINGS
Every Friday Morning at 7:00 a.m.
The Grand Event Center
4104 East Willow Street, Long Beach

VICE PRESIDENT
Jack Stidham
562-493-3678

TREASURER
Tyler Mehl
562-438-6532

PAST PRESIDENT
Will Grella
562-597-1543

Directors

COMMUNICATIONS
Sasha Radonjic 
714-585-7325

MEMBERSHIP
Zac Tobin
562-799-7271

SOCIAL
Mike Canzoneri
562-824-1529

HOUSE
John Albright
562-818-5881

MIXERS
Jordan Barile 
562-429-1221

SPEAKERS
Donna Gurr 
562-473-4553

Directors Special Assistants

SECRETARY
Lindsay Broaderick
562-420-5433

WEBMASTER
Victoria Alberty
714-231-4623

“Fast track your business success with Tippers”“Fast track your business success with Tippers”
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ANTIOXIDANT WATER
Marty Phillips
Enagic
205 E. 69th Way, Long Beach, 90805
ywait4health@gmail.com
310-462-7409

ATTORNEY, PERSONAL INJURY
Allen Splopuko
AMS Law, PC
18000 Studebaker Rd. Ste 700, Cerritos, 90703
allen@theamslawfirm.com
562-955-4267

BANKING, BUSINESS
Jean Pierre Rueda
Farmers & Merchants Bank
jean.rueda@fmb.com
2302 N. Bellflower Blvd., Long Beach, 90815
562-799-7271

BANKING, CONSUMER
Zac Tobin
Farmers & Merchants Bank
zac.tobin@fmb.com
2302 N. Bellflower Blvd., Long Beach, 90815
562-235-5103

BOOKKEEPING
Mary Wilcox
Sheabo Bookkeeping Services
mary.wilcox@sheabo.com
657-352-3106

BOUTIQUE
Donna Gurr
City Lights Streetwear
5243 E. 2nd St. Long Beach, 90803
DonnaGurr@charter.net
562-473-4553

CAR WASH
Shell Whitney Grossman*
Bixby Knolls Car Wash & Detail Center
577 E. Wardlow Rd. Long Beach, CA 90807
BixbyKnollCW@aol.com
562-595-6666

CAR DETAILING & CERAMIC COATING
Sergio Soto
Reflective Motorsports
motorsports@gmail.com
562-236-6550

CARPET AND FLOORING
Jack Stidham
Bixby Plaza Carpets and Flooring
10831 Los Alamitos Blvd. Los Alamitos
jackdstidham@yahoo.com
562-493-3678

CATERING
Dana Buchanan
Primal Alchemy Catering
3819 E. 7th Street, Long Beach, 90804
dana@primalalchemy.com
562-400-5994

CHIROPRACTOR
Lindsay Broderick
Life Choice Chiropractic
3816 Woodruff Ave. #202, Long Beach, 90808
lifechoicechiro@gmail.com
562-420-5433

COSTUME RENTALS & SALES
Peter Sovich
Bianca's Historic Costumes
biancascostumes@gmail.com
562-235-8887

DENTIST
Will Grella
William A Grella Jr DDS Inc
5175 E. Pacific Coast Highway, Long Beach
will.grella@gmail.com
562-597-1543

DIGITAL MARKETING SERVICES
Aleksandar (Sasha) Radonjic
Evolving Digital
5151 California Ave, Suite 100, Irvine, 92617
ar@evolving-digital.com
714-585-7325

ELECTRICIAN
Taylor Sharp
Sharp Electrical
12200 Montecito Rd, Unit 201, Seal Beach
tsharp@sharp-electrical.com
562-350-1985

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS
Manny Paul Rosales
Global Safety
info@globalsafety.us
800-562-2318

FINANCIAL ADVISOR
Richard Gibson, RICP
Global View Capital Advisors 
5199 E. Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 202
Long Beach, 90804
rgibson@gvcaponline.com
562-588-9379

ESCROW, REAL ESTATE
Steve Garcia
Lighthouse Escrow
2355 Main St. #130, Irvine, 92614
steve@lighthouseescrow.com
562-336-2641

FLORIST
Diane Donaldson
Diane's Florals
640 Santiago Ave. Long Beach, 90814
dianeldonaldson@gmail.com
562-243-7682

INSURANCE - COMMERCIAL/SMALL BIZ
Robert Casares Jr.
State Farm Insurance
3939 Atlantic Ave, Suite 213, Long Beach
robert@yourinsurance360.com
562-490-0033

INSURANCE - PERSONAL / HOME / AUTO
Robert Casares Sr.
State Farm Insurance 
9901 Paramount BI., #140, Downey, 90240
rob@robcasares.com
562-927-2297

INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANT
Lené Vineyard
Chic Design Group
2915 Red Hill Ave. Ste F106, Costa Mesa, 92626
lene@chicdesigngroupco.com
714-724-1432

MORTGAGE BROKER
Phoebe Todorof
Sage Trust Mortgage 
2734 E. Braodway, Ste 7, Long Beach 90803
phoebe@sageregroup.com
562-343-9998

NON-PROFIT/WOMEN YOUTH SERVICES
Lisa Mals
Pathways to Independence
P.O. Box 43 Los Alamitos, 90720
lisa.mais@pathwaystoindependence.org
562-884-3629

PAINTING CONTRACTOR 
David Martin
Martin Allcoat Painting
P.O. Box 5 Cerritos, 90702
davidmartin.map@gmail.com
562-715-6973

PHOTOFINISHING
John Albright
Fromex Photo & Digital
2699 E. 28th St. #405 Signal Hill, 90755
john@fromex.com
562-433-4937

PLUMBER
Jordan Barile
Primo Plumbing & Heating
primoplumbingoffice@gmail.com
562-429-1221

PUBLISHING
Atira Rodriguez
Long Beach City Lifestyle
4508 Atlantic Ave., Ste. 117, Long Beach, 90807
atira.rodriguez@citylifestyle.com
562-414-0845

PODIATRIST
Marjorie Miller-Khawam
A Step Above Foot Care
3816 Woodruff Ave. #302 Long Beach, 90808
footssy@aol.com
562-429-5300

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, COMMERCIAL
Rodrigo Castellanos
Belmont Shore Land Co.
201 Covina Ave., Suite 7 Long Beach, 90803
rodrigo@belmontshoreland.com
562-438-6532

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, RESIDENTIAL
Tyler Mehl
Belmont Shore Land Co.
201 Covina Ave., Suite 7 Long Beach, 90803
tyler@belmontshoreland.com
562-438-0653

REAL ESTATE, COMMERCIAL
Juan Huizar, CCIM, Broker
Sage Real Estate
2734 E. Broadway, Suite 8 Long Beach, 90803
Juan@SageREGroup.com
562-307-0839

REAL ESTATE, RESIDENTIAL
Ann Te
Sage Real Estate
2734 E. Broadway, Suite 8 Long Beach, 90803
ann@sageregroup.com
562-294-0784

ROOFING
Dominick Thornton*
BYLTup, Inc
20960 S. Brant Ave, Long Beach 90810
dominick@byltup.com
562-247-5830

SALES & BUSINESS CONSULTING
Kenneth Calof
Southwestern Consulting
ken@kencalof.com
562-318-7420

Senior Care Giving
Mike Canzoneri
Caring Senior Service
10842 Noel St. Ste 106, Los Alamitos 90720
mcanzoneri@caringinc.com
562-824-1529

SIGNS
Albert Parks
Sign A Rama U.S.A.
2926 E. 7th St. Long Beach, 90814
SignARamaLB@gmail.com
562-987-2076

WEBSITE DESIGN
Victoria Alberty
HB Website Design
5267 Warner Ave. #366, Huntington Beach
info@hbwebsitedesign.com
714-231-4623

RETIRED

Ellen Mathis
epmathis@verizon.net
562-433-6509

David Reed
DavidReedLB1@gmail.com

LIFETIME MEMBERS

Alyson Emery Zahn
alyson.emery.zahn@gmail.com

Bianca Sovich
biancascostumes@gmail.com

Barbara Zunich
azbjzunich@gmail.com

Deana O'Connell
designsbydee@hughers.net
951-775-4248

Phylis Davis
phyllisdavis@hawaiiantel.net
808-344-4753

Richard (Ed) Fagan
ref@faganfagan.com

Timothy Lahslee
ctlashlee@gmail.com
714-636-4715

William Wade
friendlyphotog@aol.com

Walt Zwonitzer
714-236-0373

OPEN CATEGORIES

Professional Services
Handyman
Alterations/Tailor
Jewelry
IT Support
Appliance Repair
Landscaper/Gardener
Attorney (Business)
Attorney (Elder Law, Estate Planning)
Auto Broker
Nail Salon Nutritionist
Carpet Cleaner
CPA or Public Accountant 
Optometrist
Cell Phone Repair 
Pest Control
Pet Boarding/Grooming
Photography
Physical Trainer
Physician
Restaurant
Dry Cleaner 
Entertainment
Gardener
Self-Storage
Gift Baskets
Travel Agent
Gym
Upholstery
Veterinarian

We have many business categories that 
could greatly benefit our club. If you know 
someone who might be a great fit, please 
reach out to our membership chair for the 
latest list of open categories.

*NOTE: Members marked with an asterisk 
are associate members, meaning their 
categories are open for replacement by a 
new member, pending board approval.


